Price Multiplier
1A02 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Codie    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698
1A02 DUAL MOTOR POWER LIFT RECLINER 1459 1481 1502 1524 1588 1663 1716 1716 1663 1716 1716 1716 1716
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 41 1/2" 32" 36"
Seat 17 1/2" 21" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
1A12 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Chia    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
Height Width Depth
Recliner 39 1/2" 32" 33 1/2"
A B C D G Seat 17" 20" 19"
1A12 DUAL MOTOR POWER LIFT RECLINER 1459 1481 1502 1524 1588 (measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Diamond Pricing AltaSignature Series Leather (LU)
1175
Diamond Pricing
1282
2061
1357
2033
Dimensions
Dimensions
3711
Alta
3711
1588
1588
2079
Options
Dual Motor
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 1A02
Signature Series Leather (LU) 1A02LU
142
1A71 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Covina    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D G
1A71 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1192 1213 1235 1256 1320
Height Width Depth
Recliner 37" 32" 34 1/2"
Seat 17" 22" 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1AW21 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Sondra    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D G
1AW21 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1141 1162 1183 1205 1269
Height Width Depth
Recliner 37 1/2" 32" 33 1/2"
Seat 17 1/2" 16" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
1143
1068
3711
Fabric
Dimensions1269
Diamond Pricing
Dimensions
Diamond Pricing
3711
1990
2074
1079
Alta
143
1AW31 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
JoJo    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698
1AW31 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1141 1162 1183 1205 1269 1417 1481 1481 1417 1481 1481 1481 1481
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 37" 32" 33 1/2"
Seat 17 1/2" 16 1/2" 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1AW41 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Cara    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G
1AW41 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1141 1162 1183 1205 1269
Height Width Depth
Recliner 38" 33" 34 1/2"
Seat 18" 20" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
1851
1068
Leather (LU)Fabric Alta
Diamond Pricing
1269
Diamond Pricing
3711
Natural Instincts
71882, 3 or 7L
Signature Series Leather (LV)
3711
Diamond Pricing
1906
1089 1269
1250
Fabric Alta
Dimensions
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 1AW31
Signature Series Leather (LV) 1AW31LV
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) 1AW31LU
144
1B52 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Troubador    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 3
1966 1976 1981 2008 2017 2018 2022 2079 2086 2089 2114 2146 2181 2222 2225 2238 2336 2410 2517 2543
1B52       DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1652 1652 1652 1652 1652 1652 1673 1652 1652 1673 1652 1673 1673 1673 1673 1673 1673 1673 1673 1695
2580 2723 Height Width Depth
1B52       DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1673 1695 Recliner 47" 46 1/2" 41 1/2"
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. Seat 21 1/2" 20 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
2AZ53 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Davida    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 3660 3722 3737
2AZ53 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1763 1785 1806 1828 1892 1870 1924 1870
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 40 1/2" 29 1/2" 34 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 22" 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
3711
1780
Alta
1892
Diamond Pricing
2033
Alta
Fabric Vinyl (V)
Fabric
Dimensions
3711
1496
Fabric
Dimensions
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 2AZ53
Vinyl 2AZ53V
145
2A71 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Felicia    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698
2A71 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1299 1320 1342 1363 1427 1430 1462 1462 1430 1462 1462 1462 1462
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 39 1/2" 34" 34 1/2"
Seat 18" 21 1/2" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2NW61 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Balmore    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G
2NW61 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1085 1106 1128 1149 1213
Height Width Depth
Recliner 39" 33 1/2" 38"
Seat 18 1/2" 16" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
2517
Diamond PricingFabric
Fabric
3711
Alta
Alta
2086
3711
1250
Dimensions
Signature Series Leather (LV)
1427
Dimensions12131014
Diamond Pricing
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 2A71
Signature Series Leather (LV) 2A71LV
146
5N11 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Power Lift: Freight Category 2
Kenley *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on Three motor lift recliners Power Lift w/HT: Freight Category 3
   Lift Recliner comes with Power wand
A B C D G 3722 3737
5N11 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1267 1288 1310 1331 1395 1303 1250
5NZ11 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1395 1417 1438 1459 1524 1432 1378
5NZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1870 1892 1913 1935 1999 2084 949
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 45 1/2" 34 1/2" 40"
Seat 21 1/2" 22 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
6M01 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Karen    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G
6M01 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1213 1235 1256 1278 1342
Height Width Depth
Recliner 40" 35 1/2" 40 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 19" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
Fabric
Diamond Pricing
644
584 1121
Diamond Pricing
Vinyl (V)
2018
Dimensions
Dimensions
Fabric
3711
15241250
Alta
2079
Diamond Pricing
1143
1870 1999
Alta
3660
3711
1395
1342
949
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 5N11 5NZ11 5NZ13
Vinyl 5N11V 5NZ11V 5NZ13V
147
6M52 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Lucas    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 2018 2033
6M52 DUAL MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1442 1464 1485 1507 1571 1389 1389
Height Width Depth
Recliner 46 1/2" 42 1/2" 41"
Seat 22" 19 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
7M12 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Corey    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 2018 2033
7M12 DUAL MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1442 1464 1485 1507 1571 1389 1389
Height Width Depth
Recliner 43 1/2" 41 1/2" 40 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 19" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
7M22 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Seger    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 2018 2033
7M22 DUAL MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1442 1464 1485 1507 1571 1389 1389
Height Width Depth
Recliner 43" 40 1/2" 42"
Seat 20 1/2" 19 1/2" 24 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
2114
Fabric
Fabric
3711
3711
2114
Dimensions
1571
1389
Diamond Pricing
2114
Diamond Pricing
1389
Fabric
Alta
Diamond Pricing
Alta
1571
1389 Dimensions
Dimensions
3711
1571
Alta
148
7NW51 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Mexi    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G Height Width Depth
7NW51 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1192 1213 1235 1256 1320 Recliner 40" 33" 35 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 20 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
8N01 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Retreat    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G Height Width Depth
8N01 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1248 1269 1290 1312 1376 Recliner 46" 42" 40 1/2"
Seat 21" 181/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
8NW11 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Bodie    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G
8NW11 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1258 1280 1301 1323 1387
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
S760 - Space Saver Sofa Height Width Depth
L760 - Space Saver Loveseat Recliner 41" 41" 39"
M760 - Space Saver Sectional Seat 20" 21" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
1378
2543
1209
Diamond Pricing
2315
1121
Diamond Pricing
Leather (LU)
1320
1196 1376
3711
Alta
1387
Alta
Fabric
2008
73225, 6 or 9L 3711
Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
3711
Dimensions
Natural Instincts
Dimensions
Dimensions
Alta
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 8NW11
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) 8NW11LU
149
9AW61 *Weight Limitation of 325 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Sedgefield    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698
9AW61 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1192 1213 1235 1256 1320 1472 1515 1515 1472 1515 1515 1515 1515
9AZ61 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1323 1344 1365 1387 1451 1603 1646 1646 1603 1646 1646 1646 1646
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 39 1/2" 32 1/2" 35"
Seat 18 1/2" 18" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
9B22 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Roscoe    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category: 3
1966 1976 1981 2008 2017 2018 2022 2033 2079 2086 2089 2114 2146 2181 2222 2225 2238 2336 2410 2517 2543
9B22        DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1697 1697 1697 1697 1697 1697 1718 1697 1697 1697 1718 1697 1718 1718 1718 1718 1718 1718 1718 1718 1740
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
2580 2723 Height Width Depth
9B22        DUAL MOTOR SMALL BIG MAN'S LIFT RECLINER 1718 1740 Recliner 46" 45" 43 1/2"
Seat 23 1/2" 22" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
1451
3711
1825
Alta
Fabric
Fabric Dimensions
Diamond Pricing
1198 1145
3711
Signature Series Leather (LV)
1320
Fabric
2022
Alta
2071
Dimensions
1068 1014
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Fabric 9AW61 9AZ61
Signature Series Leather (LV) 9AW61LV 9AZ61LV
150
9BZ63 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Gigantor    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
1966 1976 1981 2008 2017 2018 2022 2033 2079 2086 2089 2114 2146 2181 2222 2225 2238
9BZ63 SMALL BIG MAN'S POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2031 2031 2031 2031 2031 2031 2052 2031 2031 2031 2052 2031 2052 2052 2052 2052 2052
2336 2410 2517 2543 2580 2723 3660 3722 3737
9BZ63 SMALL BIG MAN'S POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2052 2052 2052 2074 2052 2074 2245 2298 2245
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 45 1/2" 45 1/2" 41"
Seat 22" 23" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9MW11-1 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Wynette    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698
9MW11-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1192 1213 1235 1256 1320 1451 1504 1504 1451 1504 1504 1504 1504
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 41 1/2" 38" 38 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 19" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1089
Fabric
3711
Alta
Alta
Dimensions
Fabric
1320
2159
Vinyl (V)
Signature Series Leather (LV)
3711
Diamond Pricing
1986
Fabric
Dimensions
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Fabric 9MW11-1
Signature Series Leather (LV) 9MW11-1LV
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 9BZ63
Vinyl 9BZ63V
151
9MW21 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Zaynah    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
Height Width Depth
Matching Products Recliner 41 1/2" 38" 38 1/2"
9MW21LV POWER LIFT RECLINER S501 - Space Saver Sofa Seat 19 1/2" 19" 21 1/2"
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. L501 - Space Saver Loveseat (measurements are approximate)
9MW51 Freight
Romulus *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Category 2
   Lift Recliner comes with Power wand
A B C D G
9MW51 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1192 1213 1235 1256 1320
Height Width Depth
Recliner 42" 37 1/2" 38 1/2"
Seat 21" 18 1/2" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Dimensions
Natural Instincts Leather (LV)
Diamond Pricing
71295, 6 or 9L
1320
2009
Fabric
1068
Alta
1271
3711
1293
71363, 6K, 7A or 8L
Dimensions
Diamond Pricing
152
9MW81-1 *Weight Limitation of 350 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Brosmer    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698
9MW81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1192 1213 1235 1256 1320 1547 1601 1601 1547 1601 1601 1601 1601
9MWH81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER W/HEAT & MASSAGE 1299 1320 1342 1363 1427 1654 1708 1708 1654 1708 1708 1708 1708
9MZ81-1 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1320 1342 1363 1385 1449 1676 1729 1729 1676 1729 1729 1729 1729
9MW81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER
9MWH81-1 POWER LIFT RECLINER W/HEAT & MASSAGE
9MZ81-1 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products
S515 - Space Saver Sofa Height Width Depth
L515 - Space Saver Loveseat Recliner 43 1/2" 37" 41"
Seat 22" 18" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
1427
1111
2086 3711
Dimensions
N/A
1449
1132
1299
1111
Fabric
1260
2040
71566, 8 or 9L
Signature Series Leather (LV)
N/A
1299
2057
1378
Diamond Pricing
1320
1320
Natural Instincts Leather (LU)
1507
Diamond Pricing
75816L
1378
Alta
1507
1239 1239
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Lift
Recliner
w/Heat &
Massage
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Fabric 9MW81-1 9MWH81-1 9MZ81-1
Signature Series Leather (LV) 9MW81-1LV 9MWH81-1LV 9MZ81-1LV
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) 9MW81-1LU N/A 9MZ81-1LU
153
9N31 *Weight Limitation of 300 Ibs on lift Recliners Freight
Kristisha Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 2
Tilt Headrest units come with comfort dial with built-in USB charger
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698
9N31 POWER LIFT RECLINER 1282 1303 1325 1346 1410 1549 1603 1603 1549 1603 1603 1603 1603
9NZ31 POWER TILT HEADREST LIFT RECLINER 1410 1432 1453 1474 1539 1710 1763 1763 1710 1763 1763 1763 1763
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
S930 - Space Saver Sofa Height Width Depth
L930 - Space Saver Loveseat Recliner 42" 32" 40"
Seat 20" 22 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate
and may vary by base option)
11BZ13 *Weight Limitation of 500 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Ceres    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
1966 1976 1981 2008 2017 2018 2022 2033 2079 2086 2089 2114 2146 2181 2222 2225 2238 2336 2410 2517
11BZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2138 2138 2138 2138 2138 2138 2159 2138 2138 2138 2159 2138 2159 2159 2159 2159 2159 2159 2159 2159
2543 2580 2723 3660 3722 3737
11BZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2181 2159 2181 2352 2405 2352
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 47" 42" 42"
Seat 22" 25" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
1357
Fabric Diamond Pricing
Fabric
2252
1432
1228 1303
Dimensions
2094
AltaVinyl (V)Fabric
2266
3711
Signature Series Leather (LV)
Dimensions
Alta
1410
1539
3711
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 11BZ13
Vinyl 11BZ13V
Options
Power Lift
Recliner
Power Tilt
Headrest Lift
Recliner
Fabric 9N31 9NZ31
Signature Series Leather (LV) 9N31LV 9NZ31LV
154
11MZ13 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Metis    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
A B C D G 3660 3722 3737
11MZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 2031 2052 2074 2095 2159 2245 2298 2245
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 45" 38" 40"
Seat 20 1/2" 23" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
11NZ13 *Weight Limitation of 375 Ibs on lift recliners Freight
Victoria    Lift Recliner comes with Power wand Category 3
A B C D G 3660 3722 3737
11NZ13 POWER TILT HEADREST THREE MOTOR LIFT RECLINER 1977 1999 2020 2042 2106 2191 2245 2191
HOW TO ORDER:
Height Width Depth
Recliner 43" 35" 39"
Seat 20 1/2" 21" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Vinyl (V)
3711
Fabric Alta
Alta
2159
Vinyl (V)
Dimensions
Fabric
Dimensions
2106
3711
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 11MZ13
Vinyl 11MZ13V
Options
Power Tilt
Headrest
Three Motor
Lift Recliner
Fabric 11NZ13
Vinyl 11NZ13V
155